
SURUBURI PIULITA TIJA FILETATA

I.D.: 51128134

Data publicarii	30.10.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 207,22 RON - 207,22 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB M16X70 BUC 64 1.68 107.52 2 PIULITA M16 BUC 104 0.4 41.6 3 TIJA FILETATA M16 BUC 5 11.62 58.1 Total Lei fara TVA 207.22
